
Rank Cat. Gender Country Name YOB Club finish
1 Α Male 266 GR ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΣΑΡΡΗΣ 5-1989 Α.Π.Σ. ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΣ 0:20:07
2 Α Male 96 GR ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΚΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 3-2000 0:20:36
3 Α Male 221 GR ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ  ΝΤΟΥΡΟΣ 7-1983 0:20:51
4 Α Male 144 GR ΘΕΟΦΑΝΗΣ ΚΟΛΛΙΑΣ 4-1987 ΠΑΝΑΘΗΝΑΪΚΟΣ Α.Ο. ΤΡΙΑΘΛΟ 0:21:28
5 Α Male 114 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΟΤΟΣ 3-1983 ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ 0:21:32
6 Α Male 152 GR ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ  ΚΟΥΤΣΩΝΑΣ 7-1974 0:21:40
7 Α Male 299 GR ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ ΤΣΑΓΚΑΡΗΣ 11-1979 ΠΑΝΑΘΗΝΑΙΚΟΣ Α.Ο. ΤΡΙΑΘΛΟ 0:21:44
8 Α Male 325 GR ΗΛΙΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΙΔΗΣ 1-1980 ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 0:21:49
9 Α Male 90 GR ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΕΛΛΗΣ 12-1982 ΠΑΛΛΗΝΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:21:59

10 Α Male 229 GR ΠΑΝΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΟΣ 1-1995 0:22:15
11 Α Male 70 GR AΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΒΑΧΛΑΣ 3-2000 0:22:17
12 Α Male 258 GR ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΟΥΛΙΟΣ 1-1992 0:22:40
13 Α Male 232 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ  ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 2-1974 0:23:24
14 Α Male 297 GR ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 6-1990 GALATSI RUNNERS 0:23:26
15 Α Male 256 GR ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1-1989 0:23:27
16 Α Male 216 GR ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ 10-1974 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 0:23:34
17 Α Male 345 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΤΡΙΚΙΟΣ 1-2002 0:23:42
18 Α Male 346 ΠΑΝΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ - 0:23:43
19 Α Male 269 GR ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΣΕΡΜΠΕΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ 11-1976 0:23:45
20 Α Male 179 GR ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΛΥΧΟΥΔΗΣ 2-2005 0:23:50
21 Α Male 78 GR ERIC KRASOWSKI 1-1981 0:23:51
22 Α Male 43 GR ADAM WARCHOLIC 8-1973 APOLLONA DYTYKIS ATTYKIS 0:23:55
23 Α Male 286 GR ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ  ΣΥΝΟΔΙΝΟΣ 12-1980 0:23:58
24 Α Male 100 GR ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΑΚΗΣ 4-1986 ΟΦΚΑ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗΣ 0:24:02
25 Α Male 184 GR ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ ΜΑΝΤΑΣ 8-1997 0:24:07
26 Α Male 242 GR ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΤΣΙΜΠΑΣ 6-1991 0:24:11
27 Γ Female 67 GR ΣΠΥΡΙΔΟΥΛΑ ΣΟΥΜΑ 7-1981 0:24:19
28 Α Male 290 GR AIMILIANOS ΤΑΛΙΟΣ 1-1981 0:24:25
29 Α Male 108 GR ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ  ΔΟΚΟΥΤΣΙΔΗΣ 2-2005 0:24:32
30 Α Male 173 GR ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ  ΛΙΑΠΗΣ 1-1967 ΔΕΛΤΑ 0:24:58
31 Α Male 331 GR ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΨΩΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1-1981 0:25:00
32 Α Male 270 GR ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΙΟΥΛΑΣ 3-1974 ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤ. ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 0:25:01
33 Α Male 246 GR ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΠΑΣΤΡΑΣ 1-1969 0:25:03
34 Α Male 128 GR ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΚΑΡΤΣΑΚΛΗΣ 7-1989 ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΗ ΕΝΩΣΗ ΑΣΤΥΝΟΜΙΚΩΝ 0:25:08
35 Γ Female 341 ΠΕΝΥ ΛΑΖΑΡΙΔΟΥ 1-1980 0:25:15
36 Α Male 105 GR ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 4-1994 PT BOX 0:25:41
37 Α Male 102 GR ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ 11-1980 0:26:02
38 Α Male 72 GR MATEOUS BLASZESTK 11-1992 0:26:07
39 Α Male 98 GR ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΔΑΛΕΚΟΣ 4-1965 0:26:11
40 Α Male 111 GR ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΖΑΧΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 4-1994 0:26:12
41 Α Male 3 GR JAN LEZA 5-1974 APOLLONA DYTYKIS ATTYKIS 0:26:20
42 Α Male 66 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ 5-1996 0:26:22
43 Γ Female 288 GR ΧΡΥΣΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 9-1972 ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 0:26:23
44 Α Male 151 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ  ΚΟΥΤΣΟΔΗΜΑΣ 5-1966 ΣΔΥΑ 0:26:26
45 Α Male 321 GR ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ  ΧΑΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 5-1965 0:26:27
46 Α Male 38 GR BARTOSZ SLUSARZ 7-2008 0:26:33
47 Α Male 228 GR ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1-1968 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:26:34
48 Γ Female 166 GR ΒΙΚΥ ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΟΥΔΗ 8-1997 0:26:35
49 Α Male 65 GR ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 2-1975 0:26:38
50 Α Male 199 GR ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΜΠΑΖΟΥΚΗΣ 12-1966 0:26:42
51 Α Male 52 GR MARTA WIŚNIEWSKA (HER SON) 6-1986 POLONIJA 0:26:46
52 Α Male 11 GR MICHAŁ HARASIUJ 5-2007 POLSKA SZKOŁA W ATENACH 0:26:48
53 Γ Female 18 GR AGNIESZKA  KŁODA 5-1976 0:26:49
54 Α Male 84 GR ΕΥΓΕΝΙΟΣ  ΓΑΣΠΑΡΗΣ 6-1969 0:26:54
55 Α Male 50 GR WIESŁAW TRZASKO 4-1969 0:26:56
56 Α Male 133 GR ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΚΑΦΑΝΤΑΡΙΔΗΣ 1-1978 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 0:26:59
57 Α Male 241 GR ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ ΠΑΠΑΤΣΙΜΠΑΣ 1-1990 0:27:03
58 Γ Female 135 GE ΛΕΛΑ ΚΕΧΑΓΙΑ 12-1987 0:27:06
59 Α Male 30 GR MARKO MUCAJ 7-1964 0:27:06
60 Α Male 340 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΤΑΚΗΣ 1-1957 0:27:10
61 Α Male 302 GR ΝΤΑΝΙΕΛ ΤΣΕΓΚΛΑΖ 7-1977 ΣΔΥ ΜΕΓΑΛΟΝΗΣΟΣ 0:27:11
62 Α Male 210 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ  ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ 1-1957 0:27:41
63 Α Male 324 GR ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ  ΧΟΝΔΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 12-1998 0:27:49
64 Α Male 226 GR ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΑΓΚΑΛΑΚΗΣ 2-1967 ΣΑΦΑΝΣ 0:27:53
65 Α Male 42 GR MIROSLAW  STRUK 3-1962 0:27:55
66 Γ Female 37 GR URSZULA RAJCZAK 10-1971 0:28:02
67 Α Male 41 GR MIROSLAW STARYNSKI 1-1973 0:28:15
68 Α Male 283 GR ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΤΡΟΦΥΛΛΑΣ 1-1970 ΠΑΝΩΛΕΝΙΑΚΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΤΟΥΛΑ 0:28:28
69 Γ Female 295 GR ΜΑΡΙΑ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 3-1971 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:28:39
70 Α Male 240 GR ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΥ 1-1978 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 0:28:45
71 Α Male 118 GR ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΑΚΑΕΣ 12-1958 ΣΑΦΑΝΣ 0:29:03
72 Α Male 338 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΔΗΜΑΚΗΣ 1-1960 0:29:07
73 Α Male 170 GR ΘΟΔΩΡΗΣ ΛΕΚΚΑΣ 5-1977 ΑΝΕΥ 0:29:11
74 Α Male 212 GR ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΑΣ 1-1959 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 0:29:23
75 Α Male 239 GR ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΣΤΑΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 5-1975 0:29:30
76 Α Male 113 GR ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΔΗΣ 10-1970 ΜΠΟΛΕΚ  ΚΑΙ  ΛΟΛΕΚ 0:29:32
77 Α Male 201 GR ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ  ΜΠΑΡΜΠΑΡΗΣ 1-1974 0:29:33
78 Γ Female 149 GR ΑΝΘΗ ΚΟΤΣΙΚΟΥ 3-1975 0:29:34
79 Α Male 63 GR ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ  ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ 2-1974 0:29:38
80 Α Male 104 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ  ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 2-2005 ADIDAS RUNNERS 0:29:46
81 Α Male 58 GR VASILEIOS  ZAGKLES 11-1950 0:30:02

RUN FOR POLAND 5km
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82 Α Male 122 GR ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΣ 5-1991 0:30:04
83 Γ Female 22 GR KINGA  KRZAK 6-1984 0:30:07
84 Α Male 330 GR ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ  ΨΑΡΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ 3-1966 ΣΑΦΑΝΣ 0:30:18
85 Γ Female 13 GR IZABELA JABLONSKA 1-1975 0:30:23
86 Α Male 248 GR ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΑΤΡΙΝΟΣ 7-1967 0:30:58
87 Α Male 103 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ 5-1956 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:31:20
88 Α Male 249 GR ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΑΚΟΣ 1-1979 0:31:25
89 Α Male 323 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ  ΧΙΟΝΙΔΗΣ 8-1957 ΣΑΦΑΝΣ 0:31:30
90 Α Male 219 GR ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΝΤΟΒΑΣ 4-1962 OM. XEIM. MΠΑΤΗ 0:31:39
91 Γ Female 33 GR JOANNA ORLICKA 8-1964 0:31:43
92 Γ Female 14 GR KAMILA  JANTAS 2-1996 0:31:44
93 Α Male 342 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ ΣΑΟΥΡΙΔΗΣ - 0:31:45
94 Α Male 315 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ  ΦΡΑΓΚΟΣ 5-2005 0:31:55
95 Α Male 158 GR ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ  ΚΩΣΤΕΛΙΔΗΣ 9-1968 0:31:59
96 Α Male 81 GR ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΑΛΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 12-1987 0:32:03
97 Γ Female 69 GR JOLANTA SCHOLTZ 1-1979 0:32:04
98 Α Male 209 GR ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΜΠΡΑΤΣΟΣ 9-1972 ΣΑΦΑΝΣ ΚΟΚΟΚΟ ΣΚΥΛΙΑ ΤΟΥ ΔΡΟΜΟΥ ΤΓΤΠ BETTER PEOPLE PRIOR0:32:05
99 Α Male 165 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ  ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΟΣ 4-1965 ΣΔΥΠ 0:32:06

100 Γ Female 332 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ - 0:32:16
101 Α Male 138 GR ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΙΑΜΟΣ 1-1981 0:32:28
102 Α Male 181 GR ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΑΓΚΑΝΙΑΡΗΣ 4-1989 0:32:29
103 Γ Female 6 GR MARIANNA CHISE 10-1975 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:32:40
104 Α Male 261 GR ΒΑΛΕΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΡΕΦΟΥΛΙΑΣ 1-1963 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:32:41
105 Α Male 79 GR ΒΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΠΑΡΤΖΗΣ 1-1995 0:32:46
106 Γ Female 222 GR ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΝΤΟΥΡΟΥ 6-1982 - 0:32:54
107 Γ Female 28 GR PAULINA RAJCZAK 3-2010 0:32:59
108 Α Male 180 GR ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΛΥΧΟΥΔΗΣ 10-1966 0:33:11
109 Α Male 17 GR CHASSAN  KISKI 5-1958 ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS 0:33:15
110 Γ Female 10 GR KATRIN GRUBER 2-1983 SCHUSSENTAL-YETIS 0:33:16
111 Α Male 204 GR ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΠΙΛΛΙΑΣ 3-1968 ΣΕΒΑΣ ΣΑΛΑΜΙΝΑΣ 0:33:28
112 Γ Female 123 GR ROZA ΚΑΡΑΒΟΛΑ 1-1980 0:33:29
113 Γ Female 278 GR ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ ΣΤΑΣΙΝΟΥ 1-1976 0:33:58
114 Α Male 316 GR ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΦΡΑΓΚΟΣ 1-1970 0:34:02
115 Γ Female 26 GR KATARZYNA LATKA 5-1972 POLAND 0:34:07
116 Γ Female 77 GR SILVIA WARCHOLIK 5-1978 ΠΟΛΙΤΙΣΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΑΝΘΟΥΣΑΣ 0:34:09
117 Α Male 177 GR ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΛΙΝΑΡΔΑΚΗΣ 7-2003 0:34:13
118 Α Male 176 GR ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΙΝΑΡΔΑΚΗΣ 6-1966 0:34:19
119 Α Male 282 GR ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΣΤΡΑΝΗΣ 2-1965 ΣΔΥ ΜΕΓΑΛΟΝΗΣΟΣ 0:34:28
120 Α Male 82 GR ΘΩΜΑΣ ΑΔΑΜΙΔΗΣ 9-1964 0:34:35
121 Α Male 274 GR ΤΑΚΗΣ  ΣΠΑΘΑΡΗΣ 5-1950 0:34:40
122 Α Male 350 DIEGO CALDERON 1-1976 0:34:48
123 Γ Female 49 GR EWA TORBICZUK 11-1978 0:34:51
124 Α Male 206 GR ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ  ΜΠΟΥΚΑΣ 6-1981 ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 0:34:54
125 Γ Female 94 GR ΜΑΡΙΑ  ΓΚΑΡΓΚΑΝΑ 5-1997 0:34:57
126 Α Male 71 GR ΒΛΑΣΗΣ ΒΕΝΕΤΗΣ 8-1986 0:35:00
127 Γ Female 334 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΚΟΡΟΜΠΙΛΗ 1-1975 0:35:06
128 Α Male 73 GR ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ  ΒΕΡΤΣΩΝΗΣ 7-1977 GALATSI RUNNERS 0:35:07
129 Α Male 335 ΜΠΑΜΠΗΣ ΜΠΑΚΑΣ 1-1975 0:35:09
130 Α Male 146 GR ΒΛΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΟΝΔΗΣ 3-1987 HAPPY RUNNERS 0:35:14
131 Α Male 87 GR ΜΑΞΙΜΟΣ ΠΕΛΙΔΗΣ 10-2003 0:35:16
132 Α Male 322 GR ΠΑΤΑΠΙΟΣ ΧΑΥΛΗΣ 7-1981 ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 0:35:31
133 Α Male 200 GR ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΠΑΛΑΣΚΑΣ 10-1970 PATISSIA RUNNERS 0:35:33
134 Γ Female 205 GR ΒΕΡΟΝΙΚΑ  ΜΠΙΝΖΑΡΟΥ 1-1979 Ε. Ο. Σ ΑΧΑΡΝΩΝ 0:35:36
135 Γ Female 253 GR ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΠΛΑΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ 12-1982 0:35:56
136 Α Male 203 GR ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΜΠΕΣΗΣ 3-1969 ΣΔΥ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ 0:36:06
137 Γ Female 25 GR LILIANA KUŹNIARSKA 4-1974 0:36:12
138 Γ Female 27 PL JULIA MALMUR 10-1999 - 0:36:14
139 Α Male 251 GR ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ  ΠΕΤΡΟΥ 4-1958 ΣΕΒΑΣ ΣΑΛΑΜΙΝΑΣ 0:36:14
140 Γ Female 99 GR ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ  ΔΑΡΑΜΑΡΑ 12-1997 0:36:17
141 Α Male 53 GR ΚACPER WISNIEWSKI 6-2008 POLONIJA 0:36:17
142 Α Male 64 GR ΝΙΚΟΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ 12-2005 0:36:19
143 Γ Female 339 ΣΟΦΙΑ ΚΑΛΑΦΑΤΗ - 0:36:24
144 Γ Female 19 GR AGNIESZKA  KOWALICZEK 8-1980 0:36:25
145 Γ Female 164 GR ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΛΑΜΠΡΕΛΗ 8-1976 MAD CATS 0:36:28
146 Α Male 217 GR ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ 1-1979 0:36:35
147 Α Male 12 GR JULIUSZ HRYCKIEWICZ 5-1963 0:36:39
148 Γ Female 32 PL AGNIESZKA OBERMAJER 10-1999 0:36:39
149 Α Male 349 ΚΕΚΑΤΟΣ ΞΕΝΟΦΩΝ 1-1989 0:36:47
150 Γ Female 48 GR ALDONA TARGOŃSKA 2-1969 0:37:03
151 Α Male 183 GR ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ  ΜΑΝΟΥΣΟΣ 6-1980 0:37:07
152 Α Male 76 GR ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΣΙΟΥΡΑΣ 1-1976 FREAKS  CLUB 0:36:42
153 Α Male 311 GR ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΤΣΙΩΚΟΣ 5-1976 ΑΥΡΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑΣ 0:37:20
154 Γ Female 44 GR MARTA SZAJBEL-ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ 1-1983 0:37:23
155 Γ Female 167 GR ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΛΑΤΣΟΥΔΗ 7-1973 RAFINA RUNNERS 0:37:28
156 Γ Female 308 GR ΜΑΡΙΑ  ΤΣΙΠΑΡΗ 1-1963 ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 0:37:33
157 Γ Female 306 GR ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ  ΤΣΙΛΙΜΕΚΗ 2-1963 ΣΑΦΑΝΣ 0:37:48
158 Α Male 61 GR ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΧΡΥΣΗΣ 7-1981 ΓΣΟ 0:38:03
159 Γ Female 85 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 7-1964 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:38:10
160 Α Male 40 GR JAKUB STANCZYK 7-2007 0:38:13
161 Γ Female 168 GR ARETI ΛΕΒΑΝΤΑΤΖΗ 1-1974 0:38:17
162 Γ Female 141 GR ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΑ  ΚΛΑΔΗ 7-1977 ΣΔΥ ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0:38:17
163 Α Male 91 GR ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΟΣ-ΕΙΡΗΝΑΙΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΙΣΗΣ 10-1972 MAD CATS 0:38:25
164 Α Male 336 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΤΣΑΤΣΑΚΛΑΣ 1-1951 0:38:35
165 Γ Female 337 ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 1-1967 0:38:35

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 



166 Α Male 254 GR ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΟΙΜΕΝΙΔΗΣ 6-1985 0:38:49
167 Α Male 223 GR ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΑΚΟΣ 11-1978 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 0:38:49
168 Γ Female 23 GR EWA KULPA 12-1977 0:38:51
169 Γ Female 244 GR ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΣΟΦΙΑ ΠΑΠΠΑ 8-2002 0:38:54
170 Α Male 75 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ  ΒΛΑΧΟΣ 12-1980 0:39:06
171 Α Male 343 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΚΟΝΤΖΙΛΑΣ - 0:39:15
172 Γ Female 5 GR WŁADYSŁAWA  BYSTREK 7-1978 0:39:26
173 Γ Female 55 GR IWONA  WOJCIECHOWSKA 12-1968 POLONORAMA 0:39:27
174 Γ Female 29 GR ZUZANNA MOTYKA 4-2007 POLONORAMA 0:39:27
175 Α Male 62 GR ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ GLOVLEVSKY 10-1989 0:40:06
176 Α Male 347 ZURCZYK KRZYSCTOF - 0:40:07
177 Γ Female 7 GR MALGORZATA CZAPLICKA KALAMARA 7-1980 0:40:12
178 Γ Female 202 GR ΓΛΥΚΕΡΙΑ ΜΠΑΡΤΖΟΚΑ 1-1978 Σ. Δ. Υ. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ 0:40:27
179 Α Male 208 GR NIKOS ΜΠΟΥΣΚΟΥΤΑΣ 1-1971 0:40:27
180 Α Male 54 GR TOMASZ  WIŚNIEWSKI 5-1988 POLONIJA 0:40:29
181 Α Male 112 GR MARIOS ΖΗΣΗΣ 1-1988 0:40:43
182 Γ Female 45 GR HONORATA SZAJNAKOWSKA 9-1970 0:40:43
183 Α Male 80 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΓΑΛΑΝΗΣ 5-1958 0:41:23
184 Γ Female 86 GR ΒΕΑΤΑ JURCZYK 2-1995 ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS 0:41:25
185 Γ Female 56 GR KATARZYNA JULIA WOŹNIAK 11-2008 0:41:25
186 Γ Female 74 GR NIKOLETA ΣΟΚΟΥΛΣΚΑ 3-2002 0:41:26
187 Γ Female 15 GR SARA JANTAS 12-1994 0:41:28
188 Γ Female 24 GR WIKTORIA  KULPA 1-2007 0:41:34
189 Γ Female 57 GR MAŁGORZATA STANISŁAWA  WOŹNIAK 7-1969 0:41:38
190 Α Male 60 GR ΔΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ ΧΡΥΣΗΣ 4-1972 FREAKS CLUB 0:42:34
191 Γ Female 236 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΠΑΠΑΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ 5-1988 0:42:53
192 Γ Female 268 GR ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ ΣΕΒΑΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 1-1957 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΗ 0:43:28
193 Γ Female 4 GR NATALIA BYSTREK 1-2009 0:43:46
194 Γ Female 175 GR ΣΤΕΛΛΑ ΛΙΒΑΝΙΟΥ 3-1970 0:44:03
195 Α Male 68 GR ΝΙΚΟΣ  ΒΑΒΑΡΙΝΟΣ 2-1974 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:44:33
196 Γ Female 129 GR ΡΟΖΑΛΙΖΑ  ΚΑΤΕΛΑΝΟΥ 2-1961 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:44:33
197 Α Male 154 GR ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ  ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΣ 11-1959 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:44:34
198 Γ Female 171 GR ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΛΕΠΟΥΡΗ 11-1952 0:45:24
199 Α Male 159 GR ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΚΩΤΣΙΑΣ 1-1958 0:45:25
200 Γ Female 150 GR ELENA ΚΟΥΤΡΟΥΜΠΑ 1-1982 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:45:28
201 Α Male 127 GR APOSTOLOS ΚΑΡΟΥΤΑΣ 1-1986 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:45:29
202 Γ Female 46 GR JULIA TADEUSZOW 5-2007 0:46:12
203 Γ Female 252 GR ΜΑΓΙΑ  ΠΙΠΑ 12-2009 0:46:12
204 Α Male 198 GR ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΜΟΥΖΟΥΡΑΚΗΣ 4-1962 AVRA RUNNING TEAM 0:46:24
205 Γ Female 35 GR KLAUDIA RAJCZAK 7-1994 0:47:07
206 Α Male 36 GR MACIEJ RAJCZAK 9-1970 0:47:08
207 Α Male 275 GR ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΣΤΑΓΑΚΗΣ 9-1940 ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 0:48:43
208 Γ Female 277 GR ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΣΤΑΜΠΟΥΛΙΔΟΥ 2-1946 0:48:52
209 Α Male 344 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΤΣΙΟΤΡΑΣ - 0:53:08
210 Γ Female 174 GR ΜΑΡΙΑ ΛΙΒΑΝΙΟΥ 10-1971 0:59:48
211 Γ Female 348 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΔΑΛΑ 1-1958 1:04:05
212 Γ Female 106 GR ΕΛΕΝΗ ΜΑΝΤΖΩΡΗ 1-1970 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΗ 1:04:06
213 Α Male 257 GR ΑΝΔΡΟΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΟΥΛΗΣ 1-1951 APOLLON  DYTIKIS  ATTIKIS 1:04:07
214 Γ Female 116 GR ΖΑΧΑΡΟΥΛΑ  ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 1-1971 1:08:08
215 Γ Female 117 GR ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ  ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 9-1969 1:08:22
216 Α Male 83 GR ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ  ΓΑΡΙΠΗΣ 9-1974 1:15:56
217 Γ Female 333 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΜΑΝΑΓΛΙΩΤΗ 1-1955 1:19:00
218 Γ Female 192 GR ΜΑΝΩΛΙΑ ΜΙΧΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ 5-1952 ΣΔΥΠ DNF
219 Γ Female 95 GR ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ ΓΚΙΚΑ 10-1994 DSQ

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 



Rank Cat. Gender Country Name YOB Club finish

RESULTS ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ
1 Γ Female 67 GR ΣΠΥΡΙΔΟΥΛΑ ΣΟΥΜΑ 7-1981 0:24:19
2 Γ Female 341 ΠΕΝΥ ΛΑΖΑΡΙΔΟΥ 1-1980 0:25:15
3 Γ Female 288 GR ΧΡΥΣΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 9-1972 ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 0:26:23
4 Γ Female 166 GR ΒΙΚΥ ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΟΥΔΗ 8-1997 0:26:35
5 Γ Female 18 GR AGNIESZKA  KŁODA 5-1976 0:26:49
6 Γ Female 135 GE ΛΕΛΑ ΚΕΧΑΓΙΑ 12-1987 0:27:06
7 Γ Female 37 GR URSZULA RAJCZAK 10-1971 0:28:02
8 Γ Female 295 GR ΜΑΡΙΑ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 3-1971 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:28:39
9 Γ Female 149 GR ΑΝΘΗ ΚΟΤΣΙΚΟΥ 3-1975 0:29:34

10 Γ Female 22 GR KINGA  KRZAK 6-1984 0:30:07
11 Γ Female 13 GR IZABELA JABLONSKA 1-1975 0:30:23
12 Γ Female 33 GR JOANNA ORLICKA 8-1964 0:31:43
13 Γ Female 14 GR KAMILA  JANTAS 2-1996 0:31:44
14 Γ Female 69 GR JOLANTA SCHOLTZ 1-1979 0:32:04
15 Γ Female 332 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ - 0:32:16
16 Γ Female 6 GR MARIANNA CHISE 10-1975 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:32:40
17 Γ Female 222 GR ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΝΤΟΥΡΟΥ 6-1982 - 0:32:54
18 Γ Female 28 GR PAULINA RAJCZAK 3-2010 0:32:59
19 Γ Female 10 GR KATRIN GRUBER 2-1983 SCHUSSENTAL-YETIS 0:33:16
20 Γ Female 123 GR ROZA ΚΑΡΑΒΟΛΑ 1-1980 0:33:29
21 Γ Female 278 GR ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ ΣΤΑΣΙΝΟΥ 1-1976 0:33:58
22 Γ Female 26 GR KATARZYNA LATKA 5-1972 POLAND 0:34:07
23 Γ Female 77 GR SILVIA WARCHOLIK 5-1978 ΠΟΛΙΤΙΣΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΑΝΘΟΥΣΑΣ 0:34:09
24 Γ Female 49 GR EWA TORBICZUK 11-1978 0:34:51
25 Γ Female 94 GR ΜΑΡΙΑ  ΓΚΑΡΓΚΑΝΑ 5-1997 0:34:57
26 Γ Female 334 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΚΟΡΟΜΠΙΛΗ 1-1975 0:35:06
27 Γ Female 205 GR ΒΕΡΟΝΙΚΑ  ΜΠΙΝΖΑΡΟΥ 1-1979 Ε. Ο. Σ ΑΧΑΡΝΩΝ 0:35:36
28 Γ Female 253 GR ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΠΛΑΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ 12-1982 0:35:56
29 Γ Female 25 GR LILIANA KUŹNIARSKA 4-1974 0:36:12
30 Γ Female 27 PL JULIA MALMUR 10-1999 - 0:36:14
31 Γ Female 99 GR ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ  ΔΑΡΑΜΑΡΑ 12-1997 0:36:17
32 Γ Female 339 ΣΟΦΙΑ ΚΑΛΑΦΑΤΗ - 0:36:24
33 Γ Female 19 GR AGNIESZKA  KOWALICZEK 8-1980 0:36:25
34 Γ Female 164 GR ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΛΑΜΠΡΕΛΗ 8-1976 MAD CATS 0:36:28
35 Γ Female 32 PL AGNIESZKA OBERMAJER 10-1999 0:36:39
36 Γ Female 48 GR ALDONA TARGOŃSKA 2-1969 0:37:03
37 Γ Female 44 GR MARTA SZAJBEL-ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ 1-1983 0:37:23
38 Γ Female 167 GR ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΛΑΤΣΟΥΔΗ 7-1973 RAFINA RUNNERS 0:37:28
39 Γ Female 308 GR ΜΑΡΙΑ  ΤΣΙΠΑΡΗ 1-1963 ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 0:37:33
40 Γ Female 306 GR ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ  ΤΣΙΛΙΜΕΚΗ 2-1963 ΣΑΦΑΝΣ 0:37:48
41 Γ Female 85 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 7-1964 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:38:10
42 Γ Female 168 GR ARETI ΛΕΒΑΝΤΑΤΖΗ 1-1974 0:38:17
43 Γ Female 141 GR ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΑ  ΚΛΑΔΗ 7-1977 ΣΔΥ ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0:38:17
44 Γ Female 337 ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 1-1967 0:38:35
45 Γ Female 23 GR EWA KULPA 12-1977 0:38:51
46 Γ Female 244 GR ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΣΟΦΙΑ ΠΑΠΠΑ 8-2002 0:38:54
47 Γ Female 5 GR WŁADYSŁAWA  BYSTREK 7-1978 0:39:26
48 Γ Female 55 GR IWONA  WOJCIECHOWSKA 12-1968 POLONORAMA 0:39:27
49 Γ Female 29 GR ZUZANNA MOTYKA 4-2007 POLONORAMA 0:39:27
50 Γ Female 7 GR MALGORZATA CZAPLICKA KALAMARA 7-1980 0:40:12
51 Γ Female 202 GR ΓΛΥΚΕΡΙΑ ΜΠΑΡΤΖΟΚΑ 1-1978 Σ. Δ. Υ. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ 0:40:27
52 Γ Female 45 GR HONORATA SZAJNAKOWSKA 9-1970 0:40:43
53 Γ Female 86 GR ΒΕΑΤΑ JURCZYK 2-1995 ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS 0:41:25
54 Γ Female 56 GR KATARZYNA JULIA WOŹNIAK 11-2008 0:41:25
55 Γ Female 74 GR NIKOLETA ΣΟΚΟΥΛΣΚΑ 3-2002 0:41:26
56 Γ Female 15 GR SARA JANTAS 12-1994 0:41:28
57 Γ Female 24 GR WIKTORIA  KULPA 1-2007 0:41:34
58 Γ Female 57 GR MAŁGORZATA STANISŁAWA  WOŹNIAK 7-1969 0:41:38
59 Γ Female 236 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΠΑΠΑΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ 5-1988 0:42:53
60 Γ Female 268 GR ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ ΣΕΒΑΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 1-1957 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΗ 0:43:28
61 Γ Female 4 GR NATALIA BYSTREK 1-2009 0:43:46
62 Γ Female 175 GR ΣΤΕΛΛΑ ΛΙΒΑΝΙΟΥ 3-1970 0:44:03
63 Γ Female 129 GR ΡΟΖΑΛΙΖΑ  ΚΑΤΕΛΑΝΟΥ 2-1961 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:44:33
64 Γ Female 171 GR ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΛΕΠΟΥΡΗ 11-1952 0:45:24
65 Γ Female 150 GR ELENA ΚΟΥΤΡΟΥΜΠΑ 1-1982 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:45:28
66 Γ Female 46 GR JULIA TADEUSZOW 5-2007 0:46:12
67 Γ Female 252 GR ΜΑΓΙΑ  ΠΙΠΑ 12-2009 0:46:12
68 Γ Female 35 GR KLAUDIA RAJCZAK 7-1994 0:47:07
69 Γ Female 277 GR ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΣΤΑΜΠΟΥΛΙΔΟΥ 2-1946 0:48:52
70 Γ Female 174 GR ΜΑΡΙΑ ΛΙΒΑΝΙΟΥ 10-1971 0:59:48
71 Γ Female 348 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΔΑΛΑ 1-1958 1:04:05
72 Γ Female 106 GR ΕΛΕΝΗ ΜΑΝΤΖΩΡΗ 1-1970 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΗ 1:04:06
73 Γ Female 116 GR ΖΑΧΑΡΟΥΛΑ  ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 1-1971 1:08:08
74 Γ Female 117 GR ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ  ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 9-1969 1:08:22
75 Γ Female 333 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΜΑΝΑΓΛΙΩΤΗ 1-1955 1:19:00
76 Γ Female 192 GR ΜΑΝΩΛΙΑ ΜΙΧΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ 5-1952 ΣΔΥΠ DNF
77 Γ Female 95 GR ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ ΓΚΙΚΑ 10-1994 DSQ

RESULTS ΑΝΔΡΩΝ
1 Α Male 266 GR ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΣΑΡΡΗΣ 5-1989 Α.Π.Σ. ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΣ 0:20:07
2 Α Male 96 GR ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΚΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 3-2000 0:20:36
3 Α Male 221 GR ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ  ΝΤΟΥΡΟΣ 7-1983 0:20:51
4 Α Male 144 GR ΘΕΟΦΑΝΗΣ ΚΟΛΛΙΑΣ 4-1987 ΠΑΝΑΘΗΝΑΪΚΟΣ Α.Ο. ΤΡΙΑΘΛΟ 0:21:28
5 Α Male 114 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΟΤΟΣ 3-1983 ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ 0:21:32
6 Α Male 152 GR ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ  ΚΟΥΤΣΩΝΑΣ 7-1974 0:21:40
7 Α Male 299 GR ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ ΤΣΑΓΚΑΡΗΣ 11-1979 ΠΑΝΑΘΗΝΑΙΚΟΣ Α.Ο. ΤΡΙΑΘΛΟ 0:21:44

RUN FOR POLAND 5km
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8 Α Male 325 GR ΗΛΙΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΙΔΗΣ 1-1980 ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 0:21:49
9 Α Male 90 GR ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΕΛΛΗΣ 12-1982 ΠΑΛΛΗΝΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:21:59

10 Α Male 229 GR ΠΑΝΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΟΣ 1-1995 0:22:15
11 Α Male 70 GR AΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΒΑΧΛΑΣ 3-2000 0:22:17
12 Α Male 258 GR ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΟΥΛΙΟΣ 1-1992 0:22:40
13 Α Male 232 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ  ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 2-1974 0:23:24
14 Α Male 297 GR ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 6-1990 GALATSI RUNNERS 0:23:26
15 Α Male 256 GR ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1-1989 0:23:27
16 Α Male 216 GR ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ 10-1974 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 0:23:34
17 Α Male 345 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΤΡΙΚΙΟΣ 1-2002 0:23:42
18 Α Male 346 ΠΑΝΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ - 0:23:43
19 Α Male 269 GR ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΣΕΡΜΠΕΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ 11-1976 0:23:45
20 Α Male 179 GR ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΛΥΧΟΥΔΗΣ 2-2005 0:23:50
21 Α Male 78 GR ERIC KRASOWSKI 1-1981 0:23:51
22 Α Male 43 GR ADAM WARCHOLIC 8-1973 APOLLONA DYTYKIS ATTYKIS 0:23:55
23 Α Male 286 GR ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ  ΣΥΝΟΔΙΝΟΣ 12-1980 0:23:58
24 Α Male 100 GR ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΑΚΗΣ 4-1986 ΟΦΚΑ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗΣ 0:24:02
25 Α Male 184 GR ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ ΜΑΝΤΑΣ 8-1997 0:24:07
26 Α Male 242 GR ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΤΣΙΜΠΑΣ 6-1991 0:24:11
27 Α Male 290 GR AIMILIANOS ΤΑΛΙΟΣ 1-1981 0:24:25
28 Α Male 108 GR ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ  ΔΟΚΟΥΤΣΙΔΗΣ 2-2005 0:24:32
29 Α Male 173 GR ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ  ΛΙΑΠΗΣ 1-1967 ΔΕΛΤΑ 0:24:58
30 Α Male 331 GR ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΨΩΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1-1981 0:25:00
31 Α Male 270 GR ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΙΟΥΛΑΣ 3-1974 ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤ. ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 0:25:01
32 Α Male 246 GR ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΠΑΣΤΡΑΣ 1-1969 0:25:03
33 Α Male 128 GR ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΚΑΡΤΣΑΚΛΗΣ 7-1989 ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΗ ΕΝΩΣΗ ΑΣΤΥΝΟΜΙΚΩΝ 0:25:08
34 Α Male 105 GR ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 4-1994 PT BOX 0:25:41
35 Α Male 102 GR ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ 11-1980 0:26:02
36 Α Male 72 GR MATEOUS BLASZESTK 11-1992 0:26:07
37 Α Male 98 GR ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΔΑΛΕΚΟΣ 4-1965 0:26:11
38 Α Male 111 GR ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΖΑΧΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 4-1994 0:26:12
39 Α Male 3 GR JAN LEZA 5-1974 APOLLONA DYTYKIS ATTYKIS 0:26:20
40 Α Male 66 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ 5-1996 0:26:22
41 Α Male 151 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ  ΚΟΥΤΣΟΔΗΜΑΣ 5-1966 ΣΔΥΑ 0:26:26
42 Α Male 321 GR ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ  ΧΑΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 5-1965 0:26:27
43 Α Male 38 GR BARTOSZ SLUSARZ 7-2008 0:26:33
44 Α Male 228 GR ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1-1968 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:26:34
45 Α Male 65 GR ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 2-1975 0:26:38
46 Α Male 199 GR ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΜΠΑΖΟΥΚΗΣ 12-1966 0:26:42
47 Α Male 52 GR MARTA WIŚNIEWSKA (HER SON) 6-1986 POLONIJA 0:26:46
48 Α Male 11 GR MICHAŁ HARASIUJ 5-2007 POLSKA SZKOŁA W ATENACH 0:26:48
49 Α Male 84 GR ΕΥΓΕΝΙΟΣ  ΓΑΣΠΑΡΗΣ 6-1969 0:26:54
50 Α Male 50 GR WIESŁAW TRZASKO 4-1969 0:26:56
51 Α Male 133 GR ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΚΑΦΑΝΤΑΡΙΔΗΣ 1-1978 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 0:26:59
52 Α Male 241 GR ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ ΠΑΠΑΤΣΙΜΠΑΣ 1-1990 0:27:03
53 Α Male 30 GR MARKO MUCAJ 7-1964 0:27:06
54 Α Male 340 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΤΑΚΗΣ 1-1957 0:27:10
55 Α Male 302 GR ΝΤΑΝΙΕΛ ΤΣΕΓΚΛΑΖ 7-1977 ΣΔΥ ΜΕΓΑΛΟΝΗΣΟΣ 0:27:11
56 Α Male 210 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ  ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ 1-1957 0:27:41
57 Α Male 324 GR ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ  ΧΟΝΔΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 12-1998 0:27:49
58 Α Male 226 GR ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΑΓΚΑΛΑΚΗΣ 2-1967 ΣΑΦΑΝΣ 0:27:53
59 Α Male 42 GR MIROSLAW  STRUK 3-1962 0:27:55
60 Α Male 41 GR MIROSLAW STARYNSKI 1-1973 0:28:15
61 Α Male 283 GR ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΤΡΟΦΥΛΛΑΣ 1-1970 ΠΑΝΩΛΕΝΙΑΚΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΤΟΥΛΑ 0:28:28
62 Α Male 240 GR ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΥ 1-1978 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 0:28:45
63 Α Male 118 GR ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΑΚΑΕΣ 12-1958 ΣΑΦΑΝΣ 0:29:03
64 Α Male 338 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΔΗΜΑΚΗΣ 1-1960 0:29:07
65 Α Male 170 GR ΘΟΔΩΡΗΣ ΛΕΚΚΑΣ 5-1977 ΑΝΕΥ 0:29:11
66 Α Male 212 GR ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΑΣ 1-1959 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 0:29:23
67 Α Male 239 GR ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΣΤΑΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 5-1975 0:29:30
68 Α Male 113 GR ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΔΗΣ 10-1970 ΜΠΟΛΕΚ  ΚΑΙ  ΛΟΛΕΚ 0:29:32
69 Α Male 201 GR ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ  ΜΠΑΡΜΠΑΡΗΣ 1-1974 0:29:33
70 Α Male 63 GR ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ  ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ 2-1974 0:29:38
71 Α Male 104 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ  ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 2-2005 ADIDAS RUNNERS 0:29:46
72 Α Male 58 GR VASILEIOS  ZAGKLES 11-1950 0:30:02
73 Α Male 122 GR ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΣ 5-1991 0:30:04
74 Α Male 330 GR ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ  ΨΑΡΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ 3-1966 ΣΑΦΑΝΣ 0:30:18
75 Α Male 248 GR ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΑΤΡΙΝΟΣ 7-1967 0:30:58
76 Α Male 103 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ 5-1956 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:31:20
77 Α Male 249 GR ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΑΚΟΣ 1-1979 0:31:25
78 Α Male 323 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ  ΧΙΟΝΙΔΗΣ 8-1957 ΣΑΦΑΝΣ 0:31:30
79 Α Male 219 GR ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΝΤΟΒΑΣ 4-1962 OM. XEIM. MΠΑΤΗ 0:31:39
80 Α Male 342 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ ΣΑΟΥΡΙΔΗΣ - 0:31:45
81 Α Male 315 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ  ΦΡΑΓΚΟΣ 5-2005 0:31:55
82 Α Male 158 GR ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ  ΚΩΣΤΕΛΙΔΗΣ 9-1968 0:31:59
83 Α Male 81 GR ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΑΛΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 12-1987 0:32:03
84 Α Male 209 GR ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΜΠΡΑΤΣΟΣ 9-1972 ΣΑΦΑΝΣ ΚΟΚΟΚΟ ΣΚΥΛΙΑ ΤΟΥ ΔΡΟΜΟΥ ΤΓΤΠ BETTER PEOPLE PRIOR0:32:05
85 Α Male 165 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ  ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΟΣ 4-1965 ΣΔΥΠ 0:32:06
86 Α Male 138 GR ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΙΑΜΟΣ 1-1981 0:32:28
87 Α Male 181 GR ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΑΓΚΑΝΙΑΡΗΣ 4-1989 0:32:29
88 Α Male 261 GR ΒΑΛΕΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΡΕΦΟΥΛΙΑΣ 1-1963 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:32:41
89 Α Male 79 GR ΒΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΠΑΡΤΖΗΣ 1-1995 0:32:46
90 Α Male 180 GR ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΛΥΧΟΥΔΗΣ 10-1966 0:33:11
91 Α Male 17 GR CHASSAN  KISKI 5-1958 ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS 0:33:15
92 Α Male 204 GR ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΠΙΛΛΙΑΣ 3-1968 ΣΕΒΑΣ ΣΑΛΑΜΙΝΑΣ 0:33:28
93 Α Male 316 GR ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΦΡΑΓΚΟΣ 1-1970 0:34:02
94 Α Male 177 GR ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΛΙΝΑΡΔΑΚΗΣ 7-2003 0:34:13
95 Α Male 176 GR ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΙΝΑΡΔΑΚΗΣ 6-1966 0:34:19

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 



96 Α Male 282 GR ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΣΤΡΑΝΗΣ 2-1965 ΣΔΥ ΜΕΓΑΛΟΝΗΣΟΣ 0:34:28
97 Α Male 82 GR ΘΩΜΑΣ ΑΔΑΜΙΔΗΣ 9-1964 0:34:35
98 Α Male 274 GR ΤΑΚΗΣ  ΣΠΑΘΑΡΗΣ 5-1950 0:34:40
99 Α Male 350 DIEGO CALDERON 1-1976 0:34:48

100 Α Male 206 GR ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ  ΜΠΟΥΚΑΣ 6-1981 ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 0:34:54
101 Α Male 71 GR ΒΛΑΣΗΣ ΒΕΝΕΤΗΣ 8-1986 0:35:00
102 Α Male 73 GR ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ  ΒΕΡΤΣΩΝΗΣ 7-1977 GALATSI RUNNERS 0:35:07
103 Α Male 335 ΜΠΑΜΠΗΣ ΜΠΑΚΑΣ 1-1975 0:35:09
104 Α Male 146 GR ΒΛΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΟΝΔΗΣ 3-1987 HAPPY RUNNERS 0:35:14
105 Α Male 87 GR ΜΑΞΙΜΟΣ ΠΕΛΙΔΗΣ 10-2003 0:35:16
106 Α Male 322 GR ΠΑΤΑΠΙΟΣ ΧΑΥΛΗΣ 7-1981 ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 0:35:31
107 Α Male 200 GR ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΠΑΛΑΣΚΑΣ 10-1970 PATISSIA RUNNERS 0:35:33
108 Α Male 203 GR ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΜΠΕΣΗΣ 3-1969 ΣΔΥ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ 0:36:06
109 Α Male 251 GR ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ  ΠΕΤΡΟΥ 4-1958 ΣΕΒΑΣ ΣΑΛΑΜΙΝΑΣ 0:36:14
110 Α Male 53 GR ΚACPER WISNIEWSKI 6-2008 POLONIJA 0:36:17
111 Α Male 64 GR ΝΙΚΟΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ 12-2005 0:36:19
112 Α Male 217 GR ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ 1-1979 0:36:35
113 Α Male 12 GR JULIUSZ HRYCKIEWICZ 5-1963 0:36:39
114 Α Male 349 ΚΕΚΑΤΟΣ ΞΕΝΟΦΩΝ 1-1989 0:36:47
115 Α Male 183 GR ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ  ΜΑΝΟΥΣΟΣ 6-1980 0:37:07
116 Α Male 76 GR ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΣΙΟΥΡΑΣ 1-1976 FREAKS  CLUB 0:36:42
117 Α Male 311 GR ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΤΣΙΩΚΟΣ 5-1976 ΑΥΡΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑΣ 0:37:20
118 Α Male 61 GR ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΧΡΥΣΗΣ 7-1981 ΓΣΟ 0:38:03
119 Α Male 40 GR JAKUB STANCZYK 7-2007 0:38:13
120 Α Male 91 GR ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΟΣ-ΕΙΡΗΝΑΙΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΙΣΗΣ 10-1972 MAD CATS 0:38:25
121 Α Male 336 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΤΣΑΤΣΑΚΛΑΣ 1-1951 0:38:35
122 Α Male 254 GR ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΟΙΜΕΝΙΔΗΣ 6-1985 0:38:49
123 Α Male 223 GR ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΑΚΟΣ 11-1978 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 0:38:49
124 Α Male 75 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ  ΒΛΑΧΟΣ 12-1980 0:39:06
125 Α Male 343 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΚΟΝΤΖΙΛΑΣ - 0:39:15
126 Α Male 62 GR ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ GLOVLEVSKY 10-1989 0:40:06
127 Α Male 347 ZURCZYK KRZYSCTOF - 0:40:07
128 Α Male 208 GR NIKOS ΜΠΟΥΣΚΟΥΤΑΣ 1-1971 0:40:27
129 Α Male 54 GR TOMASZ  WIŚNIEWSKI 5-1988 POLONIJA 0:40:29
130 Α Male 112 GR MARIOS ΖΗΣΗΣ 1-1988 0:40:43
131 Α Male 80 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΓΑΛΑΝΗΣ 5-1958 0:41:23
132 Α Male 60 GR ΔΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ ΧΡΥΣΗΣ 4-1972 FREAKS CLUB 0:42:34
133 Α Male 68 GR ΝΙΚΟΣ  ΒΑΒΑΡΙΝΟΣ 2-1974 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:44:33
134 Α Male 154 GR ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ  ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΣ 11-1959 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:44:34
135 Α Male 159 GR ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΚΩΤΣΙΑΣ 1-1958 0:45:25
136 Α Male 127 GR APOSTOLOS ΚΑΡΟΥΤΑΣ 1-1986 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:45:29
137 Α Male 198 GR ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΜΟΥΖΟΥΡΑΚΗΣ 4-1962 AVRA RUNNING TEAM 0:46:24
138 Α Male 36 GR MACIEJ RAJCZAK 9-1970 0:47:08
139 Α Male 275 GR ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΣΤΑΓΑΚΗΣ 9-1940 ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 0:48:43
140 Α Male 344 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΤΣΙΟΤΡΑΣ - 0:53:08
141 Α Male 257 GR ΑΝΔΡΟΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΟΥΛΗΣ 1-1951 APOLLON  DYTIKIS  ATTIKIS 1:04:07
142 Α Male 83 GR ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ  ΓΑΡΙΠΗΣ 9-1974 1:15:56

 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 


